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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 

☒ Imperial 

☒ Riverside/San Bernardino 

☒ Los Angeles 

☒ Orange 

☒ Sacramento 

☒ San Diego 

 

LINES OF BUSINESS: 

☒ Molina Medi-Cal 

Managed Care 

☒ Molina Medicare  

Options Plus 

☒ Molina Marketplace  

(Covered CA) 

 

PROVIDER TYPES: 

☒ Medical Group/ 

IPA/MSO 

Primary Care  
☒ IPA/MSO 

☒ Directs 

Specialists 
☒ Directs 

☒ IPA 

☐ Hospitals 

Ancillary  
☐ CBAS 

☐ SNF/LTC 

☐ DME 

☐ Home Health 

☐ Other 

Molina Survey LGBTQ+ Welcoming Providers 

First 100 respondents will receive a gift card! 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) 

network providers. 

Molina is building a filter into our Provider Online Directory that is able to sort 

for welcoming providers for our LGBTQ+ members. The filter works the same 

way as it would when a member is looking for "PCP" or "Pediatrician" or 

"LGBTQ+ Welcoming" etc. 

We invite you to participate in this quick survey to let us know whether you 

would be included in the provider directory filter results. Your feedback and 

unique perspective are valuable to us. 

Please click the link or scan the QR code below to participate in our short 

survey. It will take less than 2 minutes to complete. 

Be sure to include your email address so we can send you your gift card! 

 

Thank you in advance for your participation.  

Sincerely, 

Molina Healthcare  

 
 

https://molinahealthcare.surveymonkey.com/r/ZG7T2MD 

 

QUESTIONS 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina 

Provider Services Representative. Please refer to the phone numbers listed 

below: 
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Service County Area  Provider Services 

Representative 

Contact 

Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Jennifer Rivera Carrasco 562-542-2250 Jennifer.RiveraCarrasco@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Carlos Liciaga 858-614-1591 Carlos.Liciaga@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com
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